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ATC Group Services, LLC - WILLISTON 
171 Commerce St. 
P.O. Box 1486 
Williston, VT 05495 
(802)862-1980 
Contact:  Tom Broido 
tom.broido@atcassociates.com 
 
ATC Group Services, LLC - 
BRATTLEBORO 
70 Landmark Hill Drive 
Brattleboro, VT 05301 
(802) 257-1195 
Contact: Alicia Flammia 
Alicia.flammia@atcassociates.com 
 
ATC Group Services - WATERBURY 
1 Elm Street 
Suite 3 
Waterbury, VT 05676 
(802)241-4131 
Fax:  (802)244-6894 
Contact: Joe Hayes 
Joseph.hayes@atcassociates.com 
 
Aztech Environmental Technologies 
5 McCrea Hill Road 
Balston Spa, NY 12020 
(518)885-5383 
Contact:  Mary Passaretti 
mpassaretti@aztechenv.com 
 
Bannon Engineering 
P.O. Box 171 
Randolph, VT 05060 
(802)728-6500 
Contact:  Mark Bannon, P.E., AICP 
mark@bannonengineering.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Clay Point Associates, Inc. 
25 Bishop Ave. 
Williston, VT 05495 
(802)879-2600 
Contact:  Todd Hobson 
hobson@claypointassociates.com 
 
Corporate Environmental Advisors, Inc. 
(CEA) 
62 A Hall Street 
Concord, NH 03301 
(603)225-7400 
Contact:  Erik Johnson 
Ejohnson@cea-inc.com 
 
Daly Environmental Contracting, LLC 
P.O. Box 894 
S. Royalton, VT 05068 
(802)296-1796 
Contact:  Paul Daly 
EnvironmentalContracting@gmail.com 
 
DB Environmental Consulting 
P.O. Box 815 
Brattlebro, VT 05302-0815 
(802)25-0360 
Contact:  Dave Balk 
Dbalk 2007@yahoo.com 
 
Dubois & King 
28 North Main Street 
P.O. Box 339 
Randolph, VT 05060 
(802)728-3376 
Contact:  Jonathan Ashley, P.E 
jashley@dubois-king.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Environmental Products and Services of 
Vermont, Inc. 
273 Commerce Street 
Williston, VT 05495 
Contact: Steve Singer 
(802)862-1212 
ssinger@epsofvermont.com 
 
GeoDesign 
54 Main Street 
P.O. Box 699 
Windsor, VT 05089-0699 
(802) 674-2033 
Burlington(802)652-5140 
Contact: John Lens 
j.lens@geodesign.net 
 
GeoInsight, Inc. 
186 Granite Street 
3rd Floor, Suite A 
Manchester, NH 03101 
(603)314-0820 
Contact:  Peter Frank, P.G. 
pdfrank@geoinc.com 
 
GZA Geo-Environmental, Inc. 
380 Harvey Road 
Manchester, NH 03103 
(603) 623-3600 
Contact: Michael North 
mnorth@gza.com 
 
KAS, Inc. 
598 Avenue D, Suite 10 
P.O. Box 787 
Williston, VT 05495 
Contact:  Jeremy Roberts 
(802)383-0486 
info@kas-consulting.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

State of Vermont 
Department of Environmental Conservation 
Waste Management & Prevention Division 
1 National Life Drive – Davis 1 
Montpelier, VT 05620-3704 
(802)828-1138 
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K-D Associates, Inc. 
41 IDX Dr., Suite 209 
South Burlington, VT  05403 
(802) 862-7490 
Contact:  Bryan Schultz 
bryan@kdassociatesinc.com 
 
LE Environmental, LLC 
21 North Main Street 
Waterbury, VT 05676 
(802)917-2001 
Contact:  Alan Liptak 
alan@leenv.net 
 
Lincoln Applied Geology 
163 Revell Road 
Lincoln, VT  05443 
(802) 453-4384 
Contact: Stephen Revell 
lag@lagvt.com 
 
Mountain View Environmental 
Services 
P.O. Box 11 
140 Old Stage Road 
Essex Jct, VT 05453 
(802)288-9600 
Contact:  John Diego 
jdiego@mvesvt.com 
 
Murray & Masterson Environmental 
Services 
88B North Street 
Bristol, VT 05443 
(802) 453-5100 
Contact:  Dagan Murray 
dagan@murray-mastersonenv.com 
 
Nobis Engineering, Inc. 
18 Chenell Drive 
Concord, NH 03301 
(603)224-4182 
Contact: Ken Koornneef, P.E.. 
kkoornneef@nobisengineering.com 
 
NRC 
280 Commerce Street 
Williston, VT 05495 
(802)488-3901 
Contact:  Thomas Murphy 
tmurphy@nrcc.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Otter Creek Engineering 
404 East Main Street 
P.O. Bo 712 
East Midlebury, VT 05740-0712 
(802)382-8522 
Contact:  Bill Norland 
norland@ottercrk.com 
 
Paul D.G. Miller 
Consulting Hydrogeologist 
P.O. Box 4302 
Bennington, VT 05201 
(802)440-1559 
Cell:  (575)644-6911 
Contact:  Paul Miller 
pauldgmiller@netscape.net 
 
Pathways Consulting, LLC 
240 Mechanics Street 
Suite 100 
Lebanon, NH 03766 
(603)448-2200 
Contact:  A. Dana Arey 
Dana.arey@pathwaysconsult.com 
 
Ross Environmental Associates, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1533 
Stowe, VT 05672 
(802)253-4280 
Contact: Robert Ross, CGWP 
bross@reaVT.com 
 
Ruggiano Engineering, Inc. 
5 Lake Street 
St. Albans, VT 05478 
(802)524-9300 
Contact: Samuel Ruggiano, P.E. 
sam@shrugg.com 
 
Sanborn, Head & Associates, Inc. 
2 South Main Street, Suite 2 
Randolph, Vermont 05060 
(802) 728-2000 
Contact: Brian Beaudoin 
bbeaudoin@sanbornhead.com 
 
Sprague GeoServices 
480 Salvas Road 
Huntington, VT 05462 
(802) 434-5522 
Contact: Cindy Sprague 
cindys@madriver.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Stantec 
55 Green Mountain Drive 
South Burlington, VT 05403 
Contact:  Oscar Garcia 
(802)864-0223 ext. 184 
Fax:  (802)864-0165 
Cell:  (603)339-0323 
Oscar.garcia@stantec.com 
 
Stonecipher & Clark Environmental 
Solutions, LLC 
Tannery Marketplace 
111 Saranac Street 
Littleton, NH 03561 
Contact:  Jennifer Stonecipher 
(603)575-5154 
jstonecipher@stonecipherandclark.com 
 
Stone Environmental, Inc. 
535 Stone Cutters Way, 3rd Floor 
Montpelier, VT  05602 
(802) 229-4541 
Contact:  Chris Stone 
cstone@stone-env.com 
 
The Johnson Company 
Suite 600, 100 State St. 
Montpelier, VT 05602 
(802) 229-4600 
Contact: Chris Crandell 
cmc@jcomail.com 
 
The Verterre Group, Inc. 
77 Vermont Avenue 
Colchester, VT 05446    
(802) 654-8663 ext. 11 
Contact:  Martha Roy 
marthar@vterre.com 
 
Terracon Consultants, Inc. 
77 Sundial Ave. #401W 
Manchester, NH 03103-7230 
(603)647-9700 
Contact: Muriel Robinette, PG  
msrobinette@terracon.com 
 
Vermont HydroGeo, LLC 
2113 Stony Brook Road 
Northfield, VT 05663 
(802)485-9466 
Contact:  Eric Swiech, PG 
Eric.VTHydroGeo@tds.net 
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VHB 
40 IDX Drive, Bldg 100 
Suite 200 
South Burlington, VT 05403 
(802)497-6154 
Contact:  Meddie J. Perry 
mperry@vhb.com 
 
Waite-Heindel Environmental 
Management 
P.O. Box 4602 
Burlington, VT 05406 
(802)860-9400 
Contact:  Miles Waite, PhD 
mwaite@waiteenv.com 
 
Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc. 
P.O. Box 189 
Waterbury, VT 05676 
(802)244-5051 
Contact:  Ken Bisceglio 
bisceglk@wseinc.com 
 
Wheeler Environmental Services, LLC 
P.O. Box 13 
Barre, VT 05641 
(802)479-4500/(802793-8367 (cell) 
Contact:  Bradley A. Wheeler 
brad@wheelerenv.com 
 
Wilcox and Barton Environmental 
Services 
P.O. Box 750 
Moretown, VT 05660-0750 
(802)496-4747 
Contact: Bill Wilcox 
wwilcox@wilcoxandbarton.com
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Regional Offices – Barre/Essex Jct./Rutland/Springfield/St. Johnsbury 
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